
M1 Total Croft 9th April Oulton Park 14th May Brands Hatch 3rd July Donington Park 6th August 
26 Paul COOK 22 3 8 3 8
15 Graham CROWHURST 25 3 10 3 9
66 Mark CULMER 20 3 7 3 7
44 Mike CUTT 27 3 10 3 11
35 Colin WHITMORE 12 3 6 3 0

6
59 Jim BENSON 23 3 9 3 8
27 Chris BLAKEY 8 3 1 3 1
31 Paul LARAMY 12 3 2 3 4
79 Sergei MINEEV 8 3 1 3 1
61 Lee PIERCEY 28 3 11 3 11
76 Stuart PYWELL 21 3 6 3 9
21 Adam READ 19 3 7 3 6
8 Bill REDDROP 11 3 3 3 2

43 Steven SCHWEIKHARDT 21 3 8 3 7
23 Thomas SINGLETON 15 3 4 3 5
82 Saranga SOTHISRIHARI 8 3 1 3 1
10 Clive WATSON 10 3 1 3 3
67 Adrian WILLIAMS 12 3 5 3 1
16 Andy WYNNE 8 3 1 3 1

Cup
13 Leigh SPENCER 13 3 3 3 4
68 Gareth THOMAS 16 3 5 3 5
6 Sam WALTON 13 3 4 3 3

4
17 Andrew PYWELL 3 3 0 0 0

Note: 1 POINT ADDED FOR FASTEST LAP EACH RACE IN CLASS 

Overall Positions Class M1 Positions
Pos Name Points Mike CUTT 27

1 Lee PIERCEY 28 Graham CROWHURST 25
2 Mike CUTT 27 Paul COOK 22
3 Graham CROWHURST 25 Mark CULMER , 20
4 Jim BENSON 23 Colin WHITMORE 12
5 Paul COOK 22
6 Stuart PYWELL 21 Class 6 Positions
7 Steven SCHWEIKHARDT 21 Lee PIERCEY 28
8 Mark CULMER , 20 Jim BENSON 23
9 Adam READ 19 Stuart PYWELL 21

10 Gareth THOMAS 16 Steven SCHWEIKHARDT 21



11 Thomas SINGLETON 15 Adam READ 19
12 Leigh SPENCER 13 leading Rookie Thomas SINGLETON 15
13 Sam WALTON 13 Paul LARAMY 12
14 Paul LARAMY 12 Adrian WILLIAMS 12
15 Adrian WILLIAMS 12 Bill REDDROP 11
16 Colin WHITMORE 12 Clive WATSON 10
17 Bill REDDROP 11 Chris BLAKEY 8
18 Clive WATSON 10 Sergei MINEEV 8
19 Chris BLAKEY 8 Saranga SOTHISRIHARI 8
20 Sergei MINEEV 8 Andy WYNNE 8
21 Saranga SOTHISRIHARI 8
22 Andy WYNNE 8 Cup Class Positions
23 Andrew PYWELL 3 Gareth THOMAS 16

Leigh SPENCER 13
Sam WALTON 13

Class 4 Positions
Andrew PYWELL 3



6th August Silverstone Int. 21st August Anglesey 10th & 11th September Snetterton 300 2nd October




